7647DS–AVR–08/08
Features
• High Performance, Low Power AVR ® 8-bit Microcontroller
• Advanced RISC Architecture
– 131 Powerful Instructions - Most Single Clock Cycle Execution
– 32 x 8 General Purpose Working Registers
– Fully Static Operation
– Up to 1 MIPS throughput per MHz

21
7647DS–AVR–08/08
6. Ordering Information
Figure 6-1. ATmega32M1 engineering samples delivery only. Automotive qualification not yet fully completed.
Note: All packages are Pb free, fully LHF
Memory Size PSC Power Supply Ordering Code Package Operation Range
32K No 2.7 - 5.5V MEGA32C1-15AZ MA -40⋅C to 125⋅C
32K No 2.7 - 5.5V MEGA32C1-15MZ PV -40⋅C to 125⋅C
32K No 2.7 - 5.5V MEGA32C1-ESAZ MA Engineering Samples
32K No 2.7 - 5.5V MEGA32C1-ESMZ PV Engineering Samples
32K Yes 2.7 - 5.5V MEGA32M1-15AZ MA -40⋅C to 125⋅C
32K Yes 2.7 - 5.5V MEGA32M1-15MZ PV -40⋅C to 125⋅C
32K Yes 2.7 - 5.5V MEGA32M1-ESAZ MA Engineering Samples
32K Yes 2.7 - 5.5V MEGA32M1-ESMZ PV Engineering Samples
22
7647DS–AVR–08/08
ATmega16/32/64/M1/C1
ATmega16/32/64/M1/C1